По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

1,5m/s.
Wiring diagram, see page 180, 181.
Model numbering system
+46 31-23 50 80
+46 8-534 101 90 19www.ventur.se
RH-50/25
RH-60/35
RH-40/20
RH-50/30
RH-50/25
RH-40/20
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Loss of air pressure through duct heater RH
Selection of duct heater RH
S
ta
ti
c
p
re
s
s
u
re
P
a
Flow m/s
Calculation of power requirement
P = Q*0,36* T
P - Power [W]
Q - Flow [m³/h]
T - rise in temperature [C]
�
�
Duct Heater RH
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
100 500 900 1300 1700 2100 2500 2900 3300 3700 4100 4500 4900 V (m³/h)
�
T